Community Development Commission (CDC)

DRAFT 2015 Meeting Schedule
Location for All Meetings: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702
** proposed meeting dates for are in bold below. Holidays are displayed for reference purposes. **

Thursday, January 1, 2015 (City Holiday — New Year’s Day)

= Tuesday, January 13,2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Monday, January 19, 2015 (City Holiday — MLK, Jr. Birthday)

= Tuesday, February 10, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Monday, February 16, 2015 (City Holiday — Presidents' Day)

= Tuesday, March 10, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Monday, March 16 — Friday, March 20, 2015 (Austin Independent School District Spring Break)

= Tuesday, April 14, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

= Tuesday, May 12,2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Monday, May 25, 2015 (City Holiday — Memorial Day)

= Tuesday, June 9,2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Friday, July 3, 2015 (City Holiday - Independence Day)

= Tuesday, July 14, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

= Tuesday, August 11, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Monday, September 7, 2015 (City Holiday — Labor Day)

= Tuesday, September 8, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

= Tuesday, October 13, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

= Tuesday, November 10, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 (City Holiday — Veterans Day)
Thursday, November 26 and Friday, November 27, 2015 (City Holidays — Thanksgiving)

= Tuesday, December 8, 2015 (5pm: Housing Committee | 6:30pm: CDC)

Thursday, December 24 and Friday, December 25, 2015 (City Holidays — Christmas)



